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BASKETBALL 1907 

Coach: Card 

Captain: StEm 

Trinity 
Trinity 
Trinity 
'rrinity 
Trinity 
Trinity 

24; 
6· 
' 62 ; 

38; 
20; 
5; 

TPHS l (DECEmbEr)l896 
WakE ForEst 8 
Litt1 Eton high 1 
TPHS 6 
Guilford 1 
Wa.kE ForEst 22 

On tEam: GrEEVEr, f-g; Cle~wEll, f; P.J.KikEr c; 
WhitE, g-f; StEm,g-f; PuryEar g ; SpEncE g; BaxtEr f; 
Lilly f. 




